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OCCUPATION OCCUPATION

CODE

Truck Driver

2019-733201 (General)

2019-733101 Bus Driver

2019-653306  Diesel Mechanic

2019-732101  Delivery Driver

019-432301 Transport Clerk

Freight Handler

Bl (Rail or Road)

2019-671101 Electrician
Waterside
2019-833303 Worker
Supply Chain

2019-333905 | b ctitioner

Warehouse
Manager
Storage

2019-132404

higher education

=1& &training
Department:
g{ }}: Higher Education and Training
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Training Authority

SPECIALISATION/

ALTERNATIVE TITLE

Lorry Driver
Freight Operator
Tilt Tray Driver

Compactor Driver
(Rubbish Collection)

Logging Truck Driver
Dumper Truck Driver
School Bus Driver
Minibus Driver

Diesel Fitter-mechanic
Diesel Electrical Fitter
Truck Mechan

Field Service Technician
(Diesel)

Van Driver
Armoured Car Driver

Light Utility Vehicle (LUV)
Driver

Driver-messenger
Truck Dispatcher

Transport Coordinator /
Dispatcher

Boat Dispatcher

Fleet Contracts Manager /
Controller / Coordinator

Clerical Controller
(Transport Service)
Road Traffic Controller

Checker and Loader
Transport Vehicle

Freight Loader

Rail and Road Transport
Vehicle Loader

Electrical Fitter
Electrician (General)
Electrical Wireman
Stevedore

Cargo Handler / Worker
Docker Wharf

Supply Chain Administrator

Storage and Warehousing

Coolstore / Packhouse/
Storeroom
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INTERVENTION NQF
PLANNED BY THE LEVEL
SETA
Learnership 2,3,4 Y
Learnership 4
Skills Programme 2
Learnership N/A Y
Learnership 1 N
Skills Programme 3,4,5 Y
Learnership 3,4,5 Y
Learnership 3 Y
Apprenticeship 13,4 Y
Apprenticeship 4 Y
Apprenticeship 2,4,5,6 Y
Apprenticeship 4,5 Y
Learnership 3,6
Learnership 4
Learnership 3 Y
Learnership 4
Learnership 3
Learnership 3,4,56 Y
Learnership 1 Y
Bursary 5 Y
Skills Programme 5 Y
Skills Programme N/A
Learnership 1,2,3 Y
Learnership 3,4 Y
Skills Programme 3 Y
Apprenticeship 4 Y
Apprenticeship 4 Y
Apprenticeship 4 Y
Skills Programme 2 Y
Learnership 3 Y
Skills Programme N/A N
Learnership 4,57 Y
Learnership 4-5 Y
Candidacy 8 N

Mr Famanda Shirindza

TETA Acting Chief Executive Officer

31 August 2020
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Mr Samuel Zung'u
TETA Board Chairperson
31 August 2020
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QUANTITY

NEEDED

611
356
18

10

10

195
150
86
76
73

16

162
50

17

155

30

25

136

32

90
57
10
80

60

134

133

QUANTITY TO BE
SUPPORTED BY
TETA

400
300

10

150
240
60
60
60

50

60
40

100

30

30

20

14

60
50
10
50

50

250

100



