





PIVOTAL LIST 2021/22

OCCUPATION CODE	OCCUPATION	SPECIALISATION/ ALTERNATIVE TITLE	INTERVENTION PLANNED BY THE SETA	NQF LEVEL	NQF ALIGNED	QUANTITY NEEDED	QUANTITY TO BE SUPPORTED BY TETA
2019-733201	Truck Driver (General)	Lorry Driver	Learnership	2, 3, 4	Y	611	400
		Freight Operator	Learnership	4	Υ	356	300
		Tilt Tray Driver	Skills Programme	2	Υ	18	-
		Compactor Driver (Rubbish Collection)	Learnership	N/A	Υ	10	10
		Logging Truck Driver	Learnership	1	N	10	-
		Dumper Truck Driver	Skills Programme	3, 4, 5	Y	8	-
2019-733101	Bus Driver	School Bus Driver	Learnership	3, 4, 5	Y	195	150
		Minibus Driver	Learnership	3	Υ	150	240
2019-653306	Diesel Mechanic	Diesel Fitter-mechanic	Apprenticeship	1,3,4	Y	86	60
		Diesel Electrical Fitter	Apprenticeship	4	Y	76	60
		Truck Mechan	Apprenticeship	2, 4, 5, 6	Y	73	60
		Field Service Technician (Diesel)	Apprenticeship	4,5	Y	16	50
2019-732101	Delivery Driver	Van Driver	Learnership	3,6	Y	162	60
		Armoured Car Driver	Learnership	4	N	50	40
		Light Utility Vehicle (LUV) Driver	Learnership	3	Υ	17	-
		Driver-messenger	Learnership	4	Υ	8	-
019-432301	Transport Clerk	Truck Dispatcher	Learnership	3	Y	155	100
		Transport Coordinator / Dispatcher	Learnership	3, 4, 5, 6	Υ	30	30
		Boat Dispatcher	Learnership	1	Υ	25	30
		Fleet Contracts Manager / Controller / Coordinator	Bursary	5	Y	3	3
		Clerical Controller (Transport Service)	Skills Programme	5	Y	2	2
		Road Traffic Controller	Skills Programme	N/A		0	0
2019-833301	Freight Handler (Rail or Road)	Checker and Loader Transport Vehicle	Learnership	1,2,3	Y	136	20
		Freight Loader	Learnership	3,4	Υ	32	14
		Rail and Road Transport Vehicle Loader	Skills Programme	3	Y	3	3
2019-671101	Electrician	Electrical Fitter	Apprenticeship	4	Υ	90	60
		Electrician (General)	Apprenticeship	4	Y	57	50
		Electrical Wireman	Apprenticeship	4	Υ	10	10
2019-833303	Waterside Worker	Stevedore	Skills Programme	2	Y	80	50
		Cargo Handler / Worker	Learnership	3	Υ	60	50
		Docker Wharf	Skills Programme	N/A	N	4	-
2019-333905	Supply Chain Practitioner	Supply Chain Administrator	Learnership	4,5,7	Υ	134	250
2019-132404	Warehouse Manager Storage	Storage and Warehousing	Learnership	4 - 5	Υ	133	100
		Coolstore / Packhouse/ Storeroom	Candidacy	8	N	1	1

At

Mr Famanda Shirindza *TETA Acting Chief Executive Officer*31 August 2020

Mr Samuel Zungu *TETA Board Chairperson* 31 August 2020